
LOT 69 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
CWD 1012-2237, WD 1029-877,
WD 1180-1658, POA 1180-1659,

ELLIS MORGAN RENALD
157 SW STAFFORD COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-16-03023-369

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

249,431
4,590
35,000

289,021
99,420

189,601
HX HB 51,411

138,190
289,021

0

292,179

1225/2200 11/29/2011 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIQM J & SHARON M 

RENALD MORGAN ELLIS

1180/1658 9/08/2009 WD Q I 01 182,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L JR & NICOLE 

WILLIAM J & SHARON 
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21707 SFR 578 04/07/2004

2012HX Base Yr

157 SW STAFFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,358 119.5502 133.90 315,736 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1887

BAS 1,887 100 1,887 199,609

FGR 525 55 289 30,571

FOP 54 30 16 1,692

FSP 416 40 166 17,559

2,882 2,358 249,431

BAS= W25 FSP= W38 S12 E30 N5 E8 N7$ S7 W8 S5 W30 S33 E14 N4
E10FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E18 FGR= S9 E21 N25 W21 S16 $ N16 E21
N25$.
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5
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9
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9

FGR

9

21
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16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 895.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,790

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,600

4,590

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


